8 & Under Girls

9-10 Girls

10 & U Girls

11-12 Girls

12 & U Girls

13-14 Girls

15-19 Girls

13 & O Girls

13-15 Girls

13-18 Girls

15 & O Girls

15-19 Girls

Open Girls

8 & U Boys

9-10 Boys

10 & U Boys

11-12 Boys

12 & U Boys
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Qvyster River Otters Long Course Records - Relays

Medley Relay
Free Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Free Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay
Free Relay

Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Free Relay
Free Relay

Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

6:30.20
5:19.02

3:22.31
4:00.97

2:31.16
5:25.48
2:49.14

2:20.92
2:40.51

3:01.73
6:11.73
3:45.02
7:19.05

2:19.71L
2:39.74L

2:06.47
2:24.86

5:46.52L
2:51.13L
6:21.24L

2:40.74L
3:29.72L

2:28.92L
3:00.16L

2:23.76L
2:46.40L

2:06.47L
2:24.86L

2:38.31L

3:03.59L

4:45.51L

4:47.48L

3:56.41L
3:30.65L

3:04.53

2:32.02L

5:41.97L

2:43.29L

3:13.31L
3:48.98L

10-Jul-05
3-Aug-24

3-Aug-24
27-Jun-04

23-Jul-09
23-Jul-09
23-Jul-09

4-Aug-18
5-Aug-18

1-Aug-21
31-Jul-22
1-Aug-21
31-Jul-22

4-Aug-13
4-Aug-13

29-Jul-00
29-Jul-00

31-Jul-22
10-Jul-05
31-Jul-22

31-Jul-21
31-Jul-21

27-Jun-04
27-Jun-04

5-Aug-18
26-Jun-05

29-Jul-00
29-Jul-00

31-Jul-15
31-Jul-15
26-Jun-05

10-Jul-05

26-Jun-05
10--Jul-05

3-Aug-24
4-Aug-07
17-Jul-08

17-Jul;-08

1-Aug-21
31-Jul-21

A Reece, A Rothstein, A Duvall, N Davis at Quad Meet
R Koutelis, S Downs, C Montanez, A Small at 2024 Moose Meet

K Zhao, B Heaton, E Coffin, Z Downs at 2024 Moose Meet
A Chandler, E True, | Gorham, M Shannon at June Tri Meet

A Duvall, T Leach, A Rothstein, E Zwart at 14 & U LCM Championships
T Leach, A Rothstein, A Duvall, E Zwart at 14 & U LCM Championships

T Leach, A Duvall, E Zwart, A Rothstein, at 14 & U LCM Championships

C Mosher, A Bonneau, K Rodrigues, K Kasabian at Moose Meet
K Rodrigues, K Kasabian, C Mosher, A Bonneau at Moose Meet

A Redden, R Duggan, E Johnson, E Boyd at Moose Meet 2021

E Gladstone, E Dannhausen, H Wennberg,C Sterndale at Moose Meet 2022

N Muh, E Boyd, R Duggan, A Redden at Moose Meet 2021

Z Castonguay, E Dannhausen, H Wennberg, E Gladstone at Moose Meet 2022

B Bartell, L Concannon, A Duvall, | Wong at GSSA 2013
M Downey, L Wong, E Zwart, L Concannon at GSSA 2013

GSSA Champs 2000
GSSA Champs 2000

R Duggan, L McCammon, A Bonneau, P Zilm at Moose Meet 2022
M Collins, G Chesney, A LeBarge, M Quinn at Quad Meet
A Bonneau, P Zilm, R Duggan, L Degrappo at Moose Meet 2022

E Boyd, J Lewis, M Staniec, ? At Moose Meet 2021
L LaRose, E Boyd, M Staniec ,J Lewis at Moose Meet 2021

S Chamberlin, E Horne, A LeBarge, E Rice at Tri-Meet/June
E Horne, H Glover, A LeBarge, E Rice at Tri Meet/June

T Kenison, E Nott, S Gullo, ? At Moose 2018
C Glover, L Graham, A LeBarge, L McGlinchey at ORO, PST,NASY

GSSA Summer Championships
GSSA Summer Championships

R Camire, A Call, S Gullo, S Arenberg at GSSA 2015
A Call, S Arenberg, S Gullo, R Camire at GSSA 2015
J Rothstein, M Jones, A Thibault, D Reece at ORO,PST, NASY

P Zwart, D Reece, A Thibault, J Rothstein at Quad Meet

D, Horton, C Rouleau, M Rothstein, S Farkas at ORO, PST, NASY
A Jones, A Palfi, D Thibault, S Farkas at Quad Meet

N Skotko, S Rogers, A Nowell, A Weagle at 2024 Moose Meet
A Palfi, D Reece, C Rouleau, D Thibault at GSSA 2007
C Rouleau, T Oakes, A Thibault, P Zwart at 2008 12 & U LCM Champs

D Thibault, T Oakes, P Zwart, C Rouleau at 2008 12 & U LCM Champs

M Knezevic, J Keesee, B Knezevic, P Upton at Moose 2021
J Keesee, B Knezevic, P Upton, M Knezevic at Moose 2021



13-14 Boys

15-19 Boys

13 & O Boys

13-15 Boys

13-18 Boys

15 & O Boys

8 & U Mixed

10 & U Mixed

11-12 Mixed

12 & U Mixed

13-14 Mixed

13 & O Mixed

13-15 Mixed

15 & O Mixed
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400
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200
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Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay

Medley Relay

Free Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

2:08.59L
2:30.24L

2:02.43L
2:22.61L

4:26.19L
2:20.30L
5:01.74L

2:16.83L
2:49.30L

2:01.35L
2:21.69L

2:23.39L
2:52.80L

4:34.46

3:02.26
3:46.21

2:19.19
2:46.72

2:57.15L
5:58.23L
3:46.29L

2:30.50
2:48.24

4:45.43L
5:50.58L

2:36.50L
3:01.94L

2:23.71L
2:40.59

5-Aug-06
5-Aug-06

7-Aug-04
4-Aug-07

31-Jul-22
10-Jul-05
30-Jul-22

1-Aug-21
31-Jul-21

27-Jun-04
27-Jun-04

4-Aug-19

4-Aug-19

3-Aug-24

3-Aug-24
3-Aug-24

4-Aug-18
5-Aug-18

31-Jul-21
30-Jul-22
31-Jul-21

3-Aug-24
3-Aug-19

30-Jul-22
30-Jul-22

31-Jul-21
31-Jul-21

4-Aug-18
3-Aug-19

D Duvall, E Frid, ?,? at GSSA 2006
C Clark, D Duvall, ?, ? At 2006 GSSA

D Armstrong, A Moss, T O'Keefe, T LaCoursiere at GSSA 2004
D Duvall, A Drew, T LaCoursiere, T Maclsaac at GSSA 2007

A Cilley, E Gygax, C Bigelow, B Teeter at Moose 2022
T LaCoursiere, T O'Keefe, D Armstrong, B Goldberg at Quad Meet
A Cilley, E Gygax,B Teeter, C Bigelow at Moose 2022

M Keesee, S Gullo, R Wiechert, B Upton at Moose 2021
M Keesee, S Gullo, B Upton, R Wiechert at Moose 2021

T Hollinger, D Armstrong, T O'Keefe, T LaCoursiere at Trri Meet/June
T Hollinger, T O'Keefe, D Armstrong, T LaCoursiere at Tri Meet/JUne

A Cilley, A Pescosolido, E Gygax, A Kelly at Moose 2019
L Fiermonti, E Gygax, B Teeter, A Cilley at Moose 2018

S Rogers, R Koutelis, S Downs, A Zhang at 2024 Moose Meet

K Zhao, N Skotko, B Heaton, A Weagle at 2024 Moose Meet
B Heaton, K Zhao, N Skotko, A Wealge at 2024 Moose Meet

C Mosher, J Teeter, J Fiermonti, K Kasabian at Moose 2018
A Cilley, K Kasabian, C Mosher, J Teeter at Moose 2018

J Keesee, B Knezevic, E Boyd, R Duggan at Moose 2021
E Dannhausen, P Upton, H Wennberg, S Trudell at Moose 2022
J Keesee, B Knezevic, R Duggan, E Boyd at Moose 2021

M Rogers, J DiBiase, K Duggan, S Trudell at 2024 Moose Meet
M Lessard, G Gygax, C Mosher, B Teeter at Moose 2019

B Teeter, P Zilm, L Degrappo, C Bigelow at Moose 2022
L McCammon, P Zilm, B Teeter, C Bigelow at Moose 2022

E Boyd, M Staniec,S Gullo, B Upton at Moose 2021
S Gullo,E Boyd, B Upton, M Staniec at Moose 2021

L Fiermonti, T Kenison, E Nott, ? at Moose 2018
A Cilley, M Wood, A Kelly, S Gullo at Moose 2019



